
  

  

 

 

  

 

 

Courtney Wokingham Services Key:

WOKINGHAM

to Reading

to Bracknell

to Crowthorne

M4

A329(M)

A329(M)

Whistley Green

Hurst

Twyford

Charvil

Woodley

Winnersh

Wokingham Rd

Woosehill

Popeswood

Binfield

Davis Street

Dinton Pastures

to Wargrave & Maidenhead 
(Sat only) Fare Zone 4

Emmbrook

Norreys

Broad Hinton

Tesco – Railway Station 
– Town Centre – Norreys Estate 
– Mulberry Grove

122 Wokingham – Railway Stn 
- Woosehill – Emmbrook
123 Wokingham – Railway Stn 

Wokingham – Waterloo Road 

125 Wokingham – Tesco 
- California – Crowthorne (extends 
to The Meadows on Saturdays) 
125A/125B Railway Station 
– California – Crowthorne – Pinewood 
Crossroads (Johnson & Johnson)

127 Maidenhead – Knowl Hill 
– Wargrave – Twyford – Sonning 
– Woodley - Reading
128/129 Wokingham – Emmbrook 
(129) – Winnersh – Twyford – Sonning 
– Woodley (128) – Reading

Wokingham – Norreys Estate (151A) 
- Bean Oak – Popeswood – Binfield 
– Bracknell

127

121

122/3

124

125/A/B

127
128
129

151/A

128

129

151

151A

151

151A
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123

122
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129
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128

129
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129
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FREE BUS
SERVICE
Bus timetable from Monday 30th November 2015

Ben Travers Way
Burnham-on-sea

Ben Travers Way
Burnham-on-sea
Somerset,
TA8 1EZ,

Telephone: 0345 6779 089

Store opening times:
Monday  0700 - 2300

Tuesday  0700 - 2300

Wednesday  0700 - 2300

Thursday  0700 - 2300

Friday   0700 - 2300

Saturday  0700 - 2300

Sunday  1000 - 1600

BUS 
TIMETABLE
For your local store
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T2 Marine Drive 
via Westfield Drive & Priory Gardens

Operates Wednesdays & Fridays only  
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CROWTHORNE

California

Pinewood

to 
Wokingham

125 (Sat) to 
The Meadows
Fare Zone 4
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